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1 Vychytilová Kristýna ZŠ Nový Bydžov 37 14 4 7 7 16 1

2 Svoboda Pavel ZŠ Soudná Jičín 36 14 4 7 7 15 6

3 Háková Andrea ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice 35 12 9 9 1 14 8

4 Zelená Kristýna ZŠ Nový Bydžov 34 14 4 9 1 11 19

4 Nožičková Kateřina ZŠ Turnov 34 12 9 6 10 16 1

6 Jirousková Simona ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice 33 15 1 8 4 10 22

6 Toráčová Hedvika ZŠ prakt. a spec. Lomnice n. Pop. 33 15 1 5 12 13 11

8 Mitáčová Mirka ZŠ Nový Bydžov 32 12 9 8 4 12 15

8 Mitál Imko ZŠ Nový Bydžov 32 15 1 4 16 13 11

10 Torák Jan ZŠ Hořice 30 12 9 5 12 13 11

11 Veselá Alžběta Spec. ZŠ Chlumec nad Cidlinou 29 10 15 4 16 15 6

12 Královcová Terezie Spec. ZŠ Chlumec nad Cidlinou 28 13 8 3 18 12 15

13 Mišák Michal ZŠ Turnov 27 8 20 3 18 16 1

14 Richter Milan ZŠ Turnov 26 7 23 3 18 16 1

14 Tulka Miroslav ZŠ Hořice 26 9 17 6 10 11 19

16 Najman Lukáš ZŠ Turnov 25 10 15 1 31 14 8

16 Hlavová Barbora ZŠ Turnov 25 12 9 3 18 10 22

16 Vidličková Denisa ZŠ prakt. a spec. Lomnice n. Pop. 25 6 26 9 1 10 22

16 Zelený Jakub ZŠ Hořice 25 14 4 3 18 8 29

20 Dekastelová Jana ZŠ Turnov 24 9 17 2 25 13 11

20 Hubínková Karolína ZŠ prakt. a spec. Lomnice n. Pop. 24 5 29 7 7 12 15

22 Karásková Kristýna ZŠ Soudná Jičín 23 8 20 3 18 12 15

23 Zaml Michal ZŠ Turnov 22 5 29 1 31 16 1

24 Telvák Adrián Spec. ZŠ Chlumec nad Cidlinou 21 11 14 3 18 7 31

24 Hlaváčová Natálie ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice 21 7 23 8 4 6 32

24 Peterka Valentin ZŠ prakt. a spec. Lomnice n. Pop. 21 5 29 2 25 14 8

24 Šamko Radek ZŠ Hořice 21 6 26 5 12 10 22

28 Korel Daniel Spec. ZŠ Chlumec nad Cidlinou 20 8 20 2 25 10 22

28 Krištov Jaroslav Spec. ZŠ Chlumec nad Cidlinou 20 6 26 5 12 9 27

28 Šolcová Marie ZŠ Soudná Jičín 20 7 23 2 25 11 19

28 Kubátová Tereza ZŠ Turnov 20 9 17 2 25 9 27

32 Oláh Vojtěch ZŠ Hořice 15 5 29 2 25 8 29
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Kopidlenské poupě 11.10.2013 - 16. ročník
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Vychytilová Kristýna 61,7 15 14 4 7 7 16 1 24,68 3

Zelená Kristýna 58,7 27 14 4 9 1 11 19 24,68 3

Mitáčová Mirka 56,7 32 12 10 8 4 12 15 24,68 3

Háková Andrea 60 27 12 13 9 1 14 8 25,00 5

Hlaváčová Natálie 46 64 7 23 8 4 6 32 25,00 5

Jirousková Simona 58 32 15 1 8 4 10 22 25,00 5

Torák Jan 51,2 34 12 10 5 12 13 11 21,16 1

Tulka Miroslav 47,2 47 9 17 6 10 11 19 21,16 1

Zelený Jakub 46,2 52 14 4 3 18 8 29 21,16 1

Mišák Michal 52,2 45 8 20 3 18 16 1 25,23 6

Nožičková Kateřina 60,2 24 13 7 6 10 16 1 25,23 6

Kubátová Tereza 45,2 75 9 17 2 25 9 27 25,23 6

Vidličková Denisa 50,8 56 6 26 9 1 10 22 25,83 7

Toráčová Hedvika 58,8 31 15 1 5 12 13 11 25,83 7

Hubínková Karolína 49,8 58 5 29 7 7 12 15 25,83 7

Veselá Alžběta 53,7 39 10 15 4 16 15 6 24,67 2

Královcová Terezie 52,7 42 13 7 3 18 12 15 24,67 2

Krištov Jaroslav 44,7 67 6 26 5 12 9 27 24,67 2

Svoboda Pavel 60,7 24 14 7 7 7 15 6 24,69 4

Karásková Kristýna 47,7 57 8 20 3 18 12 15 24,69 4

Šolcová Marie 44,7 71 7 23 2 25 11 19 24,69 4

Najman Lukáš 54,9 62 10 15 1 31 14 8 29,90 8

Hlavová Barbora 54,9 58 12 10 3 18 10 22 29,90 8

Dekastelová Jana 53,9 61 9 17 2 25 13 11 29,90 8

7 4 ZŠ Soudná Jičín 50,667

8 6 ZŠ Turnov 60,333

5 8
ZŠ prakt. a spec. 

Lomnice n. Pop.
48,333

6 1
Spec. ZŠ Chlumec nad 

Cidlinou
49,333

3 9 ZŠ Hořice 44,333

4 5 ZŠ Turnov 48

1 7 ZŠ Nový Bydžov 24,667

2 3 ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice 41
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